PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

AS10 - Anti-Static ESD Coat

Collection: ESD Workwear e
Shell Fabric: 65% Polyester, 34% Cotton, 1% Conductive L
Fibre, 210g v

Outer Carton: 24

Product information

This inherently anti-static coat is ideal for environments where electrostatic

resistance is required. Designed with safety and comfort in mind. Features

include concealed stud front, two lower patch pockets, one chest pockets

and adjustable cuffs. /
ESD Workwear

Fabrics used in the ESD range are strong and durable. Carbon fibre woven
through the fabric provides superb anti-static protection.

Standards

EN 1149 -5
EN 61340-5-1

Features
. Suitable for use in ESD environments

- Carbon Fibre woven throughout the fabric provides inherent ESD and
Anti-Static properties

- Tested to EN 61340-5-1

- Concealed stud front for easy access

- 3 pockets for ample storage

- 2 Lower pockets

- Two-tiered chest pocket with pen division
- Lightweight for enhanced wearer comfort
- Machine washable at 60°C

- CE certified

- A wider variety of sizes has been added to this style to ensure the best
fit
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AS10 - Anti-Static ESD Coat
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Commodity Code: 6211331000

Test House
Aitex

(Notified Body No.: NB: 0161)

Carretera Banyeres 10

, Spain

Cert No: 19/1421/00/0161

Wash Care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
AS10WHRXS
AS10WHRS
AS10WHRM
AS10WHRL

AS10WHRXL
AS10WHRXXL
AS10WHRXXXL
AS10WHR4XL
AS10WHRS5XL

AC® @

Colour
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White

Weight(Kg)
0.4700
0.4400
0.4600
0.4800
0.4800
0.5600
0.5960
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?®)
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421
0.0482
0.0482
0.0482
0.0594
0.0594

EAN13

5036108183722
5036108183708
5036108183692
5036108183685
5036108183715
5036108183739
5036108183746
5036108461646
5036108461653

GTIN/DUN14

25036108727517
25036108604511
25036108604504
25036108604498
25036108604528
25036108604535
25036108604542
15036108948281
15036108948298




