

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

AS10 - Anti-Static ESD Coat

Collection: ESD Workwear

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: 65% Polyester, 34% Cotton, 1% Conductive

Fibre

Outer Carton: 24

Product information

This inherently anti-static coat is ideal for environments where electrostatic resistance is required. Designed with safety and comfort in mind. Features include concealed stud front, two lower patch pockets, one chest pockets and adjustable cuffs.

ESD Workwear

Fabrics used in the ESD range are strong and durable. Carbon fibre woven through the fabric provides superb anti static protection.

Workwear

Portwest workwear offers a range of designs and features suitable for many end uses. Quality fabrics and construction techniques are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Standards

EN 1149 -5 EN 61340-5-1



Features

- Suitable for use in ESD environments
- Tested to EN 61340-5-1
- Concealed stud front for easy access
- 3 pockets for ample storage
- Hook and loop cuffs for a secure fit
- Phone pocket
- CE certified
- Available from size XS
- UKCA marked
- · Lightweight for enhanced wearer comfort



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

AS10 - Anti-Static ESD Coat Commodity Code: 6211331000

Test House

Aitex (Notified Body No.: NB: 0161)

Plaza Emilio Sala 1

, ESPAGNE

Cert No: 19/1421/00/0161

Wash Care



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
AS10WHRXS	White	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.4700	0.0421	5036108183722	25036108727517
AS10WHRS	White	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.4400	0.0421	5036108183708	25036108604511
AS10WHRM	White	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.4600	0.0421	5036108183692	25036108604504
AS10WHRL	White	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.4800	0.0421	5036108183685	25036108604498
AS10WHRXL	White	43.0	28.0	40.0	0.4800	0.0482	5036108183715	25036108604528
AS10WHRXXL	White	43.0	28.0	40.0	0.5600	0.0482	5036108183739	25036108604535
AS10WHRXXXL	White	43.0	28.0	40.0	0.5960	0.0482	5036108183746	25036108604542